SUMMER SPRINTS - ERG CUP 2025

SKIERG

POSIZIONE COGNOME NOME METRI PERCORSI SOCIETA’

1° MACCARI SOFIA 209 HYBRID SHAPE UP

1° SESSOLO BEATRICE 221 HYBRID SHAPE UP
1° NOLDIN FRANCESCA 207 ASD PROSPORT
I

1° MATTEVI BEATRICE 251 ASD PROSPORT

2° GUSMAROLI NICOLETTA 244 KEEP GOING ASD
3° GALLETTO REBECCA 217 MONDO FITNESS SSD
4° FUSAROLI| CASADEI CHIARA 208 MONDO FITNESS SSD
5° PROVVEDUTO CATERINA 195 MONDO FITNESS SSD
6° RAPEZZI CHIARA 193 MONDO FITNESS SSD
7° ACAMPORA MARTINA 189 MONDO FITNESS SSD
8° MIOCCHI ELISA 178 MONDO FITNESS SSD
9° AGOSTINI LAURA 167 MONDO FITNESS SSD
10° ORITI FRANCESCA 165 MONDO FITNESS SSD

11° DATTOLAALESSIA 154 MONDO FITNESS SSD



10

CIOCOTISAN RALUCA NICOLETA
SPADONI ELISA
CECCOLINI VALENTINA
MAGNATERRA ELISA
GIACOMINI MARICA
MODENA FEDERICA
SFREDDO MARTINA
SACCHI SILVIA
ZANCANARO CLAUDIA
PENSINI PATRIZIA
FRANCO FEDERICA
MICHELON SELENA

ZUPPARDI ELETTRA
TABAI IRENE

289
262
254
250
247
246
244
209
206
195
185
180

238
218

VIRAL
KEEP GOING ASD
KEEP GOING ASD
KEEP GOING ASD
MONDO FITNESS SSD
ASD PROSPORT
CROSSFIT DIAMANTIK
KEEP GOING ASD
MONDO FITNESS SSD
ASD PROSPORT
MONDO FITNESS SSD
ASD PROSPORT

ASD PROSPORT
ITALIAN DEFENCE ACADEMY

BARUCHELLI PAOLA
PROSPERI PATRIZIA
LOT SUSI
BELARDINELLI ANTONELLA
ITALIANO GABRIELLA
ARNETOLI ELENA
TOMASULO ANTONIETTA

250
244
237
233
224
219
217

ASD PROSPORT
KEEP GOING ASD
CROSSFIT DIAMANTIK
KEEP GOING ASD
ASD PROSPORT
KEEP GOING ASD
ASD PROSPORT



8° JANSEN PETRA 213 ASD PROSPORT

9° FERRARI SONIA 204 ASD PROSPORT
10° BORRA DANIELA 203 ASD PROSPORT
11° OSELE SABRINA 179 ASD PROSPORT
12° FABBRONI CINZIA 171 ASD PROSPORT
13° BERLANDA SABINA 165 ASD PROSPORT
1° KOKICH KATIA 258 KEEP GOING ASD
2° PARLANTI SILVIA 224 ASD PROSPORT
3° GIOVANAZZI GABRIELLA 222 ASD PROSPORT
4° CARLI SONIA 204 ASD PROSPORT
5° STELLA ANNA MARIA 181 KEEP GOING ASD
12-UNDER12 ™
1° DA RE GIORGIO 181 HYBRID SHAPE UP
2° ROSA MATHIAS 177 KEEP GOING ASD
3° BONAZZELLI LEONARDO 176 KEEP GOING ASD

1° MARIN LORENZO 243 HYBRID SHAPE UP

1° BELLICCHI ALESSANDRO 302 MONDO FITNESS SSD
2° ZAHIDI OMAR 280 CROSSFIT DIAMANTIK
3° LIUNI RAFFAELE 276 MONDO FITNESS SSD
4° SPAGGIARI TOMMASO 267 MONDO FITNESS SSD

5° MESSETTI MATTEO 239 MONDO FITNESS SSD
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10
20
30

LONGOBARDO FRANCESCO 235 MONDO FITNESS SSD
BONADONNA MANUEL 227 MONDO FITNESS SSD
LAFRATTA GIOVANNI 225 MONDO FITNESS SSD
ZEFIRO MARCO 208 KEEP GOING ASD
oM
POIDOMANI GIOVANNI 353 ROWING CLASS
PERUZZET UMBERTO 344 HYBRID SHAPE UP
RIDOLFI BERNARDO 322 KEEP GOING ASD
GASPARINI PIETRO 314 KEEP GOING ASD
MARTINELLI LUCA 299 MONDO FITNESS SSD
MANZINELLO LORENZO 287 ASD PROSPORT
MICHELI MARCO 286 ASD PROSPORT
MAZZOLI DAVIDE 282 KEEP GOING ASD
FILIPEK KAMIL 275 MONDO FITNESS SSD
ANDREOLLI ALESSANDRO 275 ASD PROSPORT
CRASTOLLA STEFANO 269 MONDO FITNESS SSD
ANDREA ARATARI 263 KEEP GOING ASD
PASQUALINI MICHAEL 247 KEEP GOING ASD
GAVATTA DENNIS 242 ASD PROSPORT
FAZIOLI RICCARDO 237 MONDO FITNESS SSD
oM
CRASTOLLA DANIELE 339 MONDO FITNESS SSD
SORBINI LUCA 317 KEEP GOING ASD
BONAZZELLI MASSIMO 310 KEEP GOING ASD




4° ZUPPARDI EDOARDO 303 ASD PROSPORT

5° VESCIOLI FILIPPO 286 KEEP GOING ASD
6° PENASA STEFANO 282 ASD PROSPORT

7° BIZZOCCHI FRANCESCO 276 KEEP GOING ASD
8° AGOSTINI DANIELE 274 ASD PROSPORT

9° CAMBRINI DAVIDE 273 KEEP GOING ASD
10° PALAZZETTI MASSIMO 256 KEEP GOING ASD
11° TOMASSI GALANTI LORENZO 232 KEEP GOING ASD
12° UGUCCIONI CARLO 193 KEEP GOING ASD

oM

1° EMILIANI ROBERTO 290 KEEP GOING ASD
2° FERRARETTI PAOLO 289 MONDO FITNESS SSD
3° BELLONI CRISTIANO 268 ASD PROSPORT

4° NASI PIERGIORGIO 266 ITALIAN DEFENCE ACADEMY
5° GRECO DANILO 250 MONDO FITNESS SSD

M

1° POLI DOMENICO 313 ITALIAN DEFENCE ACADEMY
2° ROMOLI EMANUELE 302 ASD PROSPORT

3° GUERRAANDREA 288 ASD PROSPORT

4° FOLGHERAITER OLIVO 285 ASD PROSPORT

5° ALVARI PAOLO 282 ASD PROSPORT

6° DAPRA' FLAVIO 276 ASD PROSPORT

7° DELLA PIETRA CLAUDIO 270 ASD PROSPORT

8° NOLDIN ADRIANO 249 ASD PROSPORT



9° CASTELLI EUGENIO 193 ASD PROSPORT

70 -79 M

1° STERK ROBIN 282 E.R.V. BEATRIX



